Anakartlar

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

Uriin

MSI PRO H610M-E DDR5 5600MHZ(0C) HDMI VGA M.2

mATX 1700P

MSI PRO A620M-E 6400Mhz(0C) M.2 HDMI VGA mATX AM5

PRIME H610M-K ARGB DDR5 5600MHz M.2 HDMI VGA
mATX 1700p

PRIME H610M-K DDR5 5600Mhz HDMI VGA mATX
1700

MSI PRO B650M-B DDR5 6800MHZ(0C) HDMI VGA M.2

MATX AM5

PRIME H610M-D DDR5 5600MHz M.2 HDMI mATX
1700p

PRIME A620M-K DDR5 6400+(0C) HDMI VGA M.2
AM5

EX-B650M-V7 DDR5 8000MHz M.2 AMD AM5

PRIME B760M-K D5 DDR5 8000Mhz(0C) RGB M.2
MATX 1700P

PRIME H610M-E-CSM DDR5 DP HDMI VGA 2XM2 USB
3.2 RGB MATX 1700P

PRIME B650M-F DDR5 7200+(0C) HDMI M.2 AM5 MB

PRIME B650M-R AMD DDR5 7200+(0C) HDMI M.2
AM5

Marka

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

105,00

106,00

112,00

119,00

129,00

129,00

159,00

179,00

219,00

109,00

135,00

139,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



ASUS PRIME A620M-E DDR5 6400+(0C) HDMI VGA M.2 Asus 0 159,00 USD

AM5

ASUS PRIME B650M-K DDR5 6400+(0C) HDMI VGA M.2 Asus 0 169,00 USD
AM5

ASUS ROG STRIX X870-I GAMING WIFI AMD AM5 DDR5 Asus 0 699,00 USD

MTX



